## L15000145605

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	<del></del>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500276287135

08/24/15--01033--006 \*\*160.00

TANGETANY OF STATE

T. Burgh All 3.1 2015.

. .

## **COVER LETTER**

on Section f Corporations
Construction Company, LLC
Name of Limited Liability Company
es of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
respondence concerning this matter to the following:
P. Eberhardt
Name of Person
Construction Company, LLC
Firm/Company
aters Meet drive
Address
ssee, FL 32312
City/State and Zip Code
stco@gmail.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
on concerning this matter, please call:
Eberhardt 850 566-6320 at ( )
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
for the following amount:
\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status  (additional copy is enclosed)  \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
ailing Address Street Address
ew Filing Section New Filing Section

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:			
Triton Construction	on Company LLC			
(Must er	nd with the words "Limited	d Liability Company, "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	t address of the principal o	office of the Limited Li	iability Company is:	
<u>Princ</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address	ş:
9919 Waters Mee	t Drive	9919 V	Vaters Meet Drive	
Tallahassee, FL 32	2312	Tallah	assee, FL 32312	<del>-</del>
The name and the Florida stre	et address of the registered Gregory P. Eberhard	-		SEI TALL
	9919 Waters Meet Drive			AHA.
	Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box NOT acco	eptable)	\$5 00 mm
	Tallahassee	FL /	32312	Sign
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registere place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the am familiar with and accept the	ate, I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes r obligations of my position	pointment as registered relating to the proper a	agent and agree to act in t nd complete performance o provided for in Chapter 60	this capacity. I
		(CONTINUED)		

Page 1 of 2

		Member	Name and Address:		
	'MGR" = Manager MGR		Gregory P. Eberhardt		
	MOK		9919 Waters Meet drive		
			Tallahassee, FL 32312		-
	AMBR		Julie L. Eberhardt		_
-			9919 Waters Meet Drive		-
			Tallahassee, FL 32312		-
_				****	
					-
					-
_			<del></del>	ASS	- ਗਂ
					- 🚈 🤲
				<u> </u>	ੁ ਨਾਂ
(	Use attachment if neces	ssary)		SSE	24
			7/1/2015		<b>3</b>
ARTICLE If an effe	EV: Effective date, if of ctive date is listed the	ther than the date of filin	ng: //1/2015 and cannot be more than five busi		
he date o	f filing.)			<del>20</del> >	
Note: If	the date inserted in this	block does not meet the	e applicable statutory filing require	ements, this date will no	be liste
the docun	nent's effective date on	the Department of State	e's récords.	_	
ARTICLE	E VI: Other provisions, i	fany.			
		/	<u></u>	<del>.</del>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	/ /\		-V	
	REQUIRED SIGNAT	URE:	\		
1		7			
j	Si	gnature of a member	or an authorized representative	of a member.	-
j	This do-	cument is executed in a	or an authorized representative accordance with section 605.0203 (mation submitted in a document to	(1) (b), Florida Statutes	

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)